AGENDA SEASIDE CITY COUNCIL MEETING

MARCH 12, 2007 7:00 PM

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

CALL TO ORDER

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

ROLL CALL

APPROVAL OF AGENDA

APPROVAL OF MINUTES - FEBRUARY 26, 2007 REGULAR MINUTES

DECLARATION OF POTENTIAL CONFLICT OF INTEREST

CONSENT AGENDA

a)

PAYMENT OF THE BILLS - $585,325.17

INTRODUCTION - DALE KAMRATH, FIRE CHIEF

SWEARING IN SEASIDE POLICE OFICERS - DANIEL MOORE

STEPHEN KUHL

UNFINISHED BUSINESS:

a)

VACANCY - PROMOTIONS COMMITTEE
PLANNING COMMISSION

NEW BUSINESS:

a)

b)

)

d)

e)

g

h)

CONSIDERATION - GREG HAMANN, CLATSOP COMMUNITY COLLEGE

LIQUOR LICENSE APPLICATION, YUMMY WINE BAR & BISTRO AT 831
BROADWAY

PRESENTATION - MARY BLAKE, SPRING BREAK EVENTS

SEASIDE POLICE DEPARTMENT ANNUAL REPORT, CHIEF ROBERT
GROSS

APPROVAL - LEASE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE SEASIDE
ADMINISTRATIVE SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 10 AND CITY OF SEASIDE FOR
THE SEASIDE CHAMBER OF COMMERCE SITE

APPOINTMENT - STACY C. RODRIGUEZ AS A PRO TEM JUDGE FOR
SEASIDE MUNICIPAL COURT

VACANCY - PARKS ADVISORY COMMITTEE
BUDGET COMMITTEE

PROCLAMATION - SAFE DRIVING
ROTARY INTERNATIONAL 60™ ANNIVERSARY

COMMENTS FROM THE PUBLIC

COMMENTS FROM THE COUNCIL

COMMENTS FROM THE STUDENT REPRESENTATIVE

COMMENTS FROM CITY STAFF

ADJOURNMENT

Complete copies of the Current Council meeting Agenda Packets can be viewed at: Seaside Public Library and Seaside City Hall.

All meetings other than executive sessions are open to the public. When appropriate, any public member desiring to address the Council
may be recognized by the presiding officer. Remarks are limited to the question under discussion except during public comment. This
meeting is handicapped accessible. Please let us know at 503-738-5511 if you will need any special accommodation to participate in this

meeting.




